Architectural
Door Furniture
P   1
ALCOM Architectural Door Furniture
Acclaimed for the production and supply of premium aff ordable security
solutions, Australian Lock Company is proud to expand its product range
to include the ALCOM range of Architectural Door Furniture.
Built for strength and fl exibility, the contemporary stainless steel

APR53ROBV-PSS
P   5
HOW TO ORDER   DUAL FINISHES
Example to Order:
Satin stainless steel outer ring with polished stainless steel hub and satin stainless steel lever = APR53/89-SPS
Satin Stainless Steel outer Ring with Polished Stainless Steel Hub = APR53CE-SP
Satin Stainless Steel outer Ring with Polished Stainless Steel Hub and Satin Stainless Steel Emergency Button = APR53ER-SPS
Satin Stainless Steel outer Ring with Polished Stainless Steel Hub and Satin Stainless Steel Turn Snib  = APR53TS-SPS
SSS • • •
PSS • • •
SCP • • •
SSS • • •
PSS • • •
SCP • • •
SSS • • •
SSS • • •
SSS • •
PSS • •
SCP • •
SSS • • •
PSS • • •
SCP • • •
SSS • • •
PSS • • •
SCP • • •
R5
3/
89
R5
3/
90
R5
3/
92
R5
3/
93
ES
CU
TC
HE
ON
RE
LE
AS
E
TU
RN
 SN
IB
Round Cylinder
Escutcheon R53CE
Round Emergency
Release R53ER
Round Turn Snib
R53TS
Rose Lever Hub TS Hub CE Hub Emergency Button Turn SnibFINISHES HANDLE
P   6
PRIVACY   SET
PSS Privacy SetR53P/89
SSS Privacy SetR53P/89
Set includes all screws and emergency release pins
Set includes all screws and emergency release pins
P   7
Product also available in:
R53/89 Privacy Set  APR53P/89-SSS
R53/89 Privacy Set  APR53P/89-PSS
R53/89 Privacy Set Dual Finishes  APR53P/89-SPS
R53/89 Privacy Set Dual Finishes  APR53P/89-PSP
R53/90 Privacy Set  APR53P/90-SSS
R53/90 Privacy Set  APR53P/90-PSS
R53/90 Privacy Set Dual Finishes  APR53P/90-SPS
R53/90 Privacy Set Dual Finishes  APR53P/90-PSP